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HRES 1012
Condemning the treatment of Dr. Gubad Ibadoghlu by the Government of Azerbaijan and urging his immediate
release, and for other purposes.

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 14, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Feb 14, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/1012 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-40] R · CA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] R · NY Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Feb 14, 2024

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-22] R · CA Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 14, 2024

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-16] D · CA Feb 26, 2024

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Feb 28, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 1, 2024

Rep. Kean, Thomas H. [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 12, 2024

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 12, 2024

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Foushee, Valerie P. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-37] D · TX Jun 3, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Jun 26, 2024

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 9, 2024

Del. Moylan, James C. [R-GU-At Large] R · GU Jul 15, 2024

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-41] R · CA Sep 17, 2024

Rep. McCormick, Richard [R-GA-6] R · GA Oct 29, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Dec 3, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Feb 14, 2024
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 SRES 616 Related bill Mar 22, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.

Summary  (as of Feb 14, 2024) 

This resolution condemns Azerbaijan for its detention of Dr. Gubad Ibadoghlu and for the suppression of academic

freedom. It also calls for Dr. Ibadoghlu's immediate and unconditional release and for the Department of State to prioritize

his well-being and release in all engagements with Azerbaijan.

Actions Timeline

Feb 14, 2024: Introduced in House
Feb 14, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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